LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Catalog # : Project :
Type :	Date :Prepared By :
OPAL PENDANT
Dimensions
Features & Specifications
Lamp
LED: 9W Replaceable source, 120V, dimmable, 90+ CRI, 4000K CCT, 800

11/30/23LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
  OPAL PENDANT
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Pendant Options
Accessories
Canopy Options
Type
Shade
Option Voltage Canopy Finish Stem Size Mounting
18”
16”
12”
OPAL PENDANT UNV SN  - Satin Nickel
BR - Bronze
WH - White
1x 3”
1x 6”
1x 12”
1x 18”
1x 24”
1X36”
STEM - Stem Mount
PENDANT - Pendant Hung
CABLE - Cable Hung
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: 18” OPAL PENDANT 277 SN 2X36” STEM
 •  1x 10’ aircraft-quality stainless steel cable
 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
 • 1x lampholder
 • Cord:  10’ AWM-type  provided
 • Bronze  or Satin Nickel
5”
2.5”
10’
5”
0.625”
10’
5”
2.5”
10’
 MONOPOINT PENDANT CANOPY
 •  Flat  (1JT) or Dome  (1JC) Canopy  styles. Dome  style
allows adjustment without cutting cord.
 • “J” option  is pendant  less canopy  for multiport
   canopy  (options  to  the  right)
 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
 • Cord:  10’ SVT, 5” sleeve  at  socketholder
(V Series utilizes  SJT-type)
 • Bronze  or Satin Nickel
STEM PENDANT
CABLE-HUNG PENDANT
 •  Swivel  at  canopy,  suitable  for sloped  ceilings
 •  Includes telescoping section plus 4 connectable stem
sections,  (1x 3”, 1x 6”, 1x 12”, 1x 18”), 10’ max
 • Bronze  or Satin Nickel39” std
10’ max
5”
0.625”
3 LIGHT ROUND CANOPY
3 LIGHT LARGE ROUND CANOPY
6 LIGHT ROUND CANOPY
•  Suitable for sloped ceilings
•  Bronze or Satin Nickel